Scoreless Event - Overall Results

Position
1

10

11

Name

Tom Brunt

Julian Rank
Andy Shaw

Johnny Smith
Tim Whittaker

Chris Maylor
Paul Griffiths

Gary Fleet

Steven Smith
Alan Watson

Catherine Wilson

Bernard Corfe
Richard Byers

John Dalton

Norman Howard
Eleanor Howard

Simon Taylor
Alastair Whittaker
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04 March 2007

Club

Holmfirth Harriers

Holmfirth
Holmfirth

Unattached
Unattached

Saddleworth Runners
Preston Harriers

Saddleworth Runners

nk
nk

Rossendale Harriers

Unattached
Cheshire Hill Racers

Dark Peak

Middleton Harriers
Middleton Harriers

Unattached
Unattached

Category

m

m40
m40

m40
m40

m40
m45

m40
m40

m55

m50

m40

Count:

11

Start
10:06:00

10:04:00
09:58:00
09:50:00

09:54:00
10:16:00
10:10:00
09:56:00
10:00:00
09:52:00

10:08:00

Finish

12:10:58

12:27:10

12:53:06

13:07:25

13:16:22

13:38:30

13:34:37

13:23:30

13:34:23

13:42:01

14:27:28

Time

02:04:58

02:23:10

02:55:06

03:17:25

03:22:22

03:22:30

03:24:37

03:27:30

03:34:23

03:50:01

04:19:28

Route
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